
NPC LEGION SPORTS FEST 
OCTOBER 7, 2023 

FINAL PLACINGS

 

Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Josie Rodriguez

2 1 Brandi Curless

3 2 Colleen Montoya

4 4 Patricia Romano

 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Brandi Curless

2 5 Nicole Jarvis

3 6 Christina Rodriguezsmith

 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Danielle Corregidor

2 9 Sevana Priddy

3 10 Kacie Turley

4 8 Tawnya Page

5 5 Nicole Jarvis

6 2 Colleen Montoya

 

Women's Figure - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Christina Rodriguezsmith
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Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Josie Rodriguez

2 13 Athalie Gross

3 12 Brittany Duncan

4 11 Candie Bova

5 10 Kacie Turley

6 2 Colleen Montoya

 

Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 * Josie Rodriguez *

2 7 Danielle Corregidor

3 13 Athalie Gross

4 11 Candie Bova

5 9 Sevana Priddy

6 2 Colleen Montoya

7 4 Patricia Romano

 

Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Brandi Curless

2 10 Kacie Turley

3 5 Nicole Jarvis

4 6 Christina Rodriguezsmith

 

Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Brittany Duncan

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 Shazim Mohammed

2 16 Holden Hartley

3 18 Luis Patricio

4 19 Kevin Rodriguez

5 21 Dong Tran

6 15 Stephen Coleman

7 17 Joshua Munoz

8 14 Scott Coleman
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Duane Thomas

2 22 Robert Lirange

3 162 Jeff Amador

4 14 Scott Coleman

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 36 Antonio Gonzalez

2 24 Rigoberto Espinoza

3 25 Shantel Glass

4 26 Troy Lalaguna

 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Jesus Trujillo

2 27 Kyle Leake

3 21 Dong Tran

4 17 Joshua Munoz

 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Shantel Glass

2 162 Jeff Amador

 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 Shazim Mohammed

2 29 Michael Garvey

3 28 Jesus Trujillo

4 31 Alan Smith

5 18 Luis Patricio

6 15 Stephen Coleman
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Rigoberto Espinoza

2 32 Kristian Deleon

3 31 Alan Smith

4 21 Dong Tran

5 33 Miguel Trujillo

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Duane Thomas

2 30 Shazim Mohammed

3 36 Antonio Gonzalez

4 34 Trevor Choonhaurai

5 35 Angel Figueroa

6 25 Shantel Glass

7 38 John Thomas Jose

8 27 Kyle Leake

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 * Tyler Firestone *

2 29 Michael Garvey

3 43 Cody Noll

4 26 Troy Lalaguna

5 42 Nicholas Morgan

6 22 Robert Lirange

7 44 Mike Young

8 28 Jesus Trujillo

9 16 Holden Hartley

10 18 Luis Patricio

11 39 Chauncey Edwards

12 15 Stephen Coleman
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Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 47 * Glenda Thornton *

2 8 Tawnya Page

3 46 Nubia Rodriguez

4 45 Amethyst Ayers

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 Joe Roberts

2 48 Terry Hazen

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Duane Thomas

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 50 James Frizzell

2 48 Terry Hazen

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 * Nazir Hashimi *

2 163 Manuel J Bravo Torrez

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 32 Kristian Deleon

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 Trevor Choonhaurai

2 51 John Bova

3 50 James Frizzell
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Eric Rydecki

2 23 Duane Thomas

3 52 Daniel Formica

4 37 Nazir Hashimi

5 53 Carlos Pinto

6 163 Manuel J Bravo Torrez

7 49 Joe Roberts

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Anthony Altamirano

2 59 Nicholas Keller

3 58 Jwhan Johnson

4 56 Gerardo Berumen

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 * Jim Clifford *

 

Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 Shazim Mohammed

2 61 Ryan Granda

3 63 Kevin Ng

4 60 Courtney Banks

5 15 Stephen Coleman

6 62 Fredy Martinez

7 41 Edgar Guzman

 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Eldris Estevez

2 162 Jeff Amador

3 14 Scott Coleman
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Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 67 Brian Shaffer

2 66 Ryan Cooper

3 65 Eldris Estevez

4 68 John Young

5 165 Kenneth Mcclinton

 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Adriano Souza

2 67 Brian Shaffer

3 36 Antonio Gonzalez

4 71 Wayne Dewey

5 70 Robert Cesario

6 66 Ryan Cooper

7 72 Qumvithea Lee

8 73 Edwin Rivera

9 74 Diego Terrones Rojas

10 60 Courtney Banks

11 64 Olivier Venditti

12 75 Antonio White

13 69 Michael Aiello

 

Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Camden Burk

2 77 Gage Savant

 

Men's Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Ryan Granda

2 74 Diego Terrones Rojas

3 162 Jeff Amador

 

Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Diego Terrones Rojas

2 63 Kevin Ng
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 * Shazim Mohammed *

2 79 Isaac Del Muro

3 72 Qumvithea Lee

4 80 Robert Silverman

5 76 Camden Burk

6 64 Olivier Venditti

7 78 Cody Brunson

8 15 Stephen Coleman

9 75 Antonio White

 

Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Jason Mo

2 83 Javier Soto

3 82 Tyler Musilek

4 71 Wayne Dewey

5 74 Diego Terrones Rojas

6 63 Kevin Ng

7 62 Fredy Martinez

 

Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Derrick Doss

2 36 Antonio Gonzalez

 

Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Adriano Souza

2 79 Isaac Del Muro

3 60 Courtney Banks
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 * Shazim Mohammed *

2 86 Kevin Doyle

3 85 Clemence Ahiable

4 67 Brian Shaffer

5 66 Ryan Cooper

6 42 Nicholas Morgan

7 41 Edgar Guzman

 

Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 Qumvithea Lee

2 77 Gage Savant

3 64 Olivier Venditti

4 69 Michael Aiello

5 78 Cody Brunson

6 15 Stephen Coleman

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 89 Nicole Gaby Deluna Rivera

2 94 Star Valdez

3 87 Madison Andreozzi

4 95 Sasha Wesner

5 93 Brianna Sanchez

6 92 Gina James

7 91 Gabriela Gomez

8 88 Nicole Bain

9 90 Nora Garcia
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Madison Riccio

2 100 Kayla Hirsch

3 98 Erika Fischer

4 166 Lena Geide

5 97 Jessica Dix

6 99 Ashlyn Garvey

7 96 Kristen Dempewolf

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Carola Paicil Henriquez

2 106 Selena Garner

3 107 Rosenda Goldbaum

4 105 Kimberly Factor

5 109 May Klute

6 103 Crystal Adams

7 108 Pamela Grappo

8 96 Kristen Dempewolf

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Carola Paicil Henriquez

2 111 Melanie Gough

3 112 Sherry Sarintra

4 113 Susan Showaker

5 106 Selena Garner

6 108 Pamela Grappo

7 167 Mei'ling Taylor
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Amanda Williams

2 116 Melissa Franz

3 115 Andrea Estes

4 117 Andrea Green

5 98 Erika Fischer

6 118 Stephanie Mctear

7 120 Nicole Rempfer

8 122 Alexys Thorpe

9 166 Lena Geide

10 114 Stephanie Carmona

11 121 Shasti Tetens

12 92 Gina James

13 112 Sherry Sarintra

14 119 Stephanie Pasquale

 

Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Star Valdez

2 93 Brianna Sanchez

3 91 Gabriela Gomez

 

Women's Bikini - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 124 Baylee Robinson

2 120 Nicole Rempfer

 

Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 126 * Brittany Mcallister *

2 125 Xochilt Luna

3 94 Star Valdez

4 87 Madison Andreozzi

5 88 Nicole Bain
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 95 Sasha Wesner

2 108 Pamela Grappo

3 130 Andrea Pacheco

4 137 Nicole Aiello

 

Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Sophia Mahr

2 100 Kayla Hirsch

3 98 Erika Fischer

4 129 Wendy Miles

5 127 Alexandra Lee-Sang

6 166 Lena Geide

7 99 Ashlyn Garvey

8 121 Shasti Tetens

9 96 Kristen Dempewolf

 

Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Madison Riccio

2 131 Ashley Atwood

3 132 Angie Hammer

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 126 Brittany Mcallister

2 115 Andrea Estes

3 89 Nicole Gaby Deluna Rivera

4 125 Xochilt Luna

5 87 Madison Andreozzi

6 88 Nicole Bain

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 * Arin Cahee *

2 116 Melissa Franz

3 135 Jonell Valdez
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Amanda Williams

2 122 Alexys Thorpe

3 138 Delilah Banks

4 114 Stephanie Carmona

5 95 Sasha Wesner

6 130 Andrea Pacheco

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Sophia Mahr

2 140 Toni Cervera

3 124 Baylee Robinson

4 141 Vanessa Lock

5 117 Andrea Green

6 98 Erika Fischer

7 127 Alexandra Lee-Sang

8 166 Lena Geide

9 99 Ashlyn Garvey

10 121 Shasti Tetens

11 105 Kimberly Factor

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 144 Josefine Holmberg

2 142 Jodi Ekstrom

3 100 Kayla Hirsch

4 129 Wendy Miles

5 118 Stephanie Mctear
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Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Amy Selig

2 145 Geraldine Chavira

3 102 Madison Riccio

4 131 Ashley Atwood

5 147 Adrianna Torres

6 132 Angie Hammer

7 111 Melanie Gough

8 120 Nicole Rempfer

 

Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 99 Ashlyn Garvey

2 133 Katelyn Duenas

3 149 Kelly Ponath

 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Stephanie Carmona

2 148 Kerri Forrister

3 151 Elizabeth Lopez

4 152 Angie Parizo

5 153 Dela Marie Robbins

6 154 Adriana Sangronis

 

Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 155 Mariah Bryant

2 99 Ashlyn Garvey

3 156 Kelly Goff

4 114 Stephanie Carmona

5 148 Kerri Forrister

6 152 Angie Parizo

7 157 Tendra O'mealy

8 149 Kelly Ponath

9 137 Nicole Aiello

10 154 Adriana Sangronis

11 158 Alicia Storer
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Women's Wellness - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 152 Angie Parizo

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 * Thais Grice *

2 156 Kelly Goff

3 133 Katelyn Duenas

4 152 Angie Parizo

5 153 Dela Marie Robbins

6 154 Adriana Sangronis

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 Cassandra Boteler

2 155 Mariah Bryant

3 161 Xenia Woolstenhulme

4 99 Ashlyn Garvey

5 148 Kerri Forrister

6 157 Tendra O'mealy

7 151 Elizabeth Lopez

8 149 Kelly Ponath

9 158 Alicia Storer
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